

MISC DJ 490/25
RAM KUMAR SHARMA ALIAS R.K. SHARMA
Vs.
OM PRAKASH
SHARMA

18.07.2025

*Fresh miscellaneous application received by way of e-filing. It be
checked and registered.*

Present : Sh. M.A. Ansari, Ld. counsel for the applicant.

At request, put up for consideration on 11.08.2025.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/18.07.2025